COURSE
ART 101-41M

BIO 101-90T
BIO 110-41M
BIO 112-90/160
BIO 112-90
BIO 112-160
BIO 210-90T
BIO 211-90T
COL 103-41M
COL 103-42M
COL 103-43M
ECD 101-43T
ECD 135-43T
ENG 155-2V
ENG 155-90V
ENG 101-?V
ENG 101-90V
ENG 101-160V
ENG 201-90V
HIS 101-41M
HIS 201-41M
HSS 205-42M
HSS 205-43M
MAT 155-41M
MAT 155-43M
MAT 101-41M
MAT 101-43M
MAT 102-41M
MAT 102-43M
MAT 110-41M
PSY 201-41M
PSY 201-43M
PSY 203-41M

SPC 205-41M

COURSE NAME
Art History & Appreciation
Biological Science Il
General Anatomy & Physiology
Basic Anatomy & Physiology
Basic Anatomy & Physiology
Basic Anatomy & Physiology
Anatomy & Physiology |
Anatomy & Physiology Il
College Skills
College Skills
College Skills
Intro to Early Childhood
Health, Safety, and Nutrition
English Communications |
English Communications |
English Composition |
English Composition |
English Composition Il
Creative Writing
Western Civilization Post 1689
American History: Disc. To 1877
Technology and Society
Technology and Society
Contemporary Mathematics
Contemporary Mathematics
Beginning Algebra
Beginning Algebra
Intermediate Algebra
Intermediate Algebra
College Algebra
General Psychology
General Psychology
Human Growth & Development

Public Speaking

DAYS

MW
TTH
MW
MW

M

TTH
TTH
MW

MW

MwW

MW
MW
MW
MW
TTH
MW

TTH
MwW
MwW

2024 FALL SCHEDULE | Mullins
AUGUST 12 - DECEMBER 3

TIME
9:35am-10:55am
8:20-9:40/9:55-11:15
11:10am-12:30pm
11:10-12:30 (Lecture)
12:45-2:05 (Lab)
12:45-2:05 (Lab)
11:10-12:30/12:45-2:05
12:45-2:05/3:55-5:15
8:00am-9:20am
9:35am-10:55am
6:00pm-7:20pm
6:00pm-7:20pm
6:00pm-7:20pm
12:20pm-1:40pm
12:20pm-1:40pm
2:20pm-3:40pm
12:45pm-2:05pm
11:10am-12:30pm
9:35am-10:55am
12:45pm-2:05pm
11:10am-12:30pm
8:00am-9:20am
6:00pm-7:20pm
9:35am-10:55am
6:00pm-7:20pm
9:35am-10:55am
6:00pm-7:20pm
11:10am-12:30pm
7:35pm-8:55pm
11:10am-12:30pm
12:45pm-2:05pm
7:35pm-8:55pm
11:10am-12:30pm
12:45pm-2:05pm

ROOM

M103
M113/111
M103
M111
M111
M111
M113/111
M113/111
M103
M102
M103
M104
M104
M100
M100
M101
M101
M101
M101
M104
M102
M103
M102
M102
M102
M104
M104
M104
M104
M103
M102
M103
M103
M103

INSTRUCTOR
K. Dennis
Ayers/Cudd
A. Riley
A. Cudd
A. Cudd
A. Cudd
Ayers/Cudd
Ayers/Cudd
B. Haynes
C. Richardson
J. Pearson
TBA
TBA
C. Richardson
C. Richardson
D. Hoeben
D. Hoeben
D. Hoeben
D. Hoeben
TBA
M. Schaffer
M. Schaffer
P. Worn
S. Howle
G. Horton
A. Salley
J. Munn
TBA
W. Ransome
J. Coleman
C. McGill
TBA
M. Smith

H. Pinckney



